Microtec profileLighting instruments
4444
Light Intensity distribution
Measured �xture: FMT-1004-N
Candlepower Distribution
cd/(1000)lm
A

Fixture body (back)
Cut mark
47
Option parts
1. Mounting bracket FM-CR 2. Mounting clip FM-MC
4. Cap FMT-C3. Mounting rail FM-MRL
5. Jumper cable SMX
6. Power supply HWS
8. Power supply out cable DGC
7. Power supply in lead cable DGN
9. DC 24V dimmer GRX
FM-CR  5 pcs  850 ¥
24
R2
Screw hole Ø4.8
FM-MRL-450 450mm  1 pcs  1500 ¥
FM-MRL-950 950mm 1 pcs  2000 ¥
FM-MRL-1450 1450mm 1 pcs  2500 ¥
FM-MRL-1950 1950mm 1 pcs  3000 ¥
FM-MC  5 pcs  850 ¥
FMT-C  5 pcs  550 ¥
10
11
.4
14
.4
13.6
9
15.5
14
.5
13
.9
12.9 14
2  Ø2.4
SMX-80 80mm  1 pcs  500 ¥
SMX-200 200mm 1 pcs  500 ¥
SMX-300 300mm 1 pcs  500 ¥
SMX-400 400mm 1 pcs  600 ¥
HWS15A-24     15W  1 pcs   Open price
HWS30A-24         30W  1 pcs   Open price
HWS50A-24         50W  1 pcs   Open price
HWS100A-24    100W  1 pcs   Open price
HWS150A-24    150W  1 pcs   Open price
AC85~265V. Comply with CE, UL, PSE standards.
For outdoor power supply please check the power supply
pages at the end of this catalog.
DGC-1 500mm  1 connector   700 ¥